Escola Euroindy
Mais informagdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
Fabory Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Corrida 01-03-2014 16:2‘ ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 1:06.306 +1.614 17:15:35.854 1 1:15.420 +11.563 16:56:15.616
(17) Anténio Ponte 19 1:05.269 +0.577 17:16:41.123 2 1:12.572 +8.715 16:57:28.188
1 1:09.766 +7.454 16:56:08.420 3 1:12.292 +8.435 16:58:40.480
2 1:08.185 +5.873 16:57:16.605 (2) Febra 4 1:05.628 +1.771 16:59:46.108
3 1:07.314 +5.002 16:58:23.919 1 1:12,173 +6.090 16:56:13.393 5 2:10.307 +1:06.450 17:01:56.415
4 1:06.655 +4.343 16:59:30.574 2 1:09.531 +3.448 16:57:22.924 6 1:09.488 +5.631 17:03:05.903
5 1:11.573 +9.261 17:00:42.147 3 1:10.347 +4.264 16:58:33.271 7 1:13.331 +9.474 17:04:19.234
6 1:05.358 +3.046 17:01:47.505 4 1:07.646 +1.563 16:59:40.917 8 1:08.986 +5.129 17:05:28.220
7 1:06.194 +3.882 17:02:53.699 5 1:12.851 +6.768 17:00:53.768 9 1:04.703 +0.846 17:06:32.923
8 1:04.007 +1.695 17:03:57.706 6 1:14.899 +8.816 17:02:08.667 10 1:13.721 +9.864 17:07:46.644
9 1:06.157 +3.845 17:05:03.863 7 1:08.804 +2.721 17:03:17.471 11 1:05.336 +1.479 17:08:51.980
10 1:04.123 +1.811 17:06:07.986 8 1:16.097 +10.014 17:04:33.568 12 2:08.633 +1:04.776 17:11:00.613
11 1:03.387 +1.075 17:07:11.373 9 1:08.915 +2.832 17:05:42.483 13 1:03.857 - 17:12:04.470
12 1:03.189 +0.877 17:08:14.562 10 1:07.552 +1.469 17:06:50.035 14 1:34.791 +30.934 17:13:39.261
13 1:03.230 +0.918 17:09:17.792 11 1:06.544 +0.461 17:07:56.579 15 1:33.319 +29.462 17:15:12.580
14 1:03.903 +1.591 17:10:21.695 12 1:09.462 +3.379 17:09:06.041
15 1:04.038 +1.726 17:11:25.733 13 1:15.315 +9.232 17:10:21.356 (18) Jodo Ribeiro
16 1:02.312 - 17:12:28.045 14 1:12.556 +6.473 17:11:33.912 1 1:08.998 - 16:56:11.693
17 1:03.129 +0.817 17:13:31.174 15 1:08.309 +2.226 17:12:42.221 2 1:34.005 +25.007 16:57:45.698
18 1:03.127 +0.815 17:14:34.301 16 1:06.083 - 17:13:48.304 3 1:31.369 +22.371 16:59:17.067
19 1:09.436 +7.124 17:15:43.737 17 1:07.422 +1.339 17:14:55.726 4 1:11.837 +2.839 17:00:28.904
18 1:16.206 +10.123 17:16:11.932 5 1:17.400 +8.402 17:01:46.304
(6) Armando Melo 6 1:20.261 +11.263 17:03:06.565
1 1:10.768 +8.010 16:56:09.377 (7) Daniel 7 2:11.352 +1:02.354 17:05:17.917
2 1:08.565 +5.807 16:57:17.942 1 1:11.820 +4.604 16:56:11.205 8 1:11.587 +2.589 17:06:29.504
3 1:06.918 +4.160 16:58:24.860 2 1:10.242 +3.026 16:57:21.447 9 1:14.944 +5.946 17:07:44.448
4 1:05.930 +3.172 16:59:30.790 3 1:09.072 +1.856 16:58:30.519 10 1:14.529 +5.531 17:08:58.977
5 1:05.361 +2.603 17:00:36.151 4 1:19.875 +12.659 16:59:50.394 11 2:04.308 +55.310 17:11:03.285
6 1:05.393 +2.635 17:01:41.544 5 1:16.926 +9.710 17:01:07.320 12 1:56.467 +47.469 17:12:59.752
7 1:05.016 +2.258 17:02:46.560 6 1:19.994 +12.778 17:02:27.314 13 3:13.249 +2:04.251 17:16:13.001
8 1:16.604 +13.846 17:04:03.164 7 1:17.227 +10.011 17:03:44.541
9 1:05.504 +2.746 17:05:08.668 8 1:08.885 +1.669 17:04:53.426
10 1:04.241 +1.483 17:06:12.909 9 1:08.149 +0.933 17:06:01.575
11 1:04.175 +1.417 17:07:17.084 10 1:21.883 +14.667 17:07:23.458
12 1:10.177 +7.419 17:08:27.261 11 1:14.826 +7.610 17:08:38.284
13 1:03.648 +0.890 17:09:30.909 12 1:07.216 - 17:09:45.500
14 1:04.389 +1.631 17:10:35.298 13 1:07.302 +0.086 17:10:52.802
15 1:03.638 +0.880 17:11:38.936 14 1:09.168 +1.952 17:12:01.970
16 1:04.005 +1.247 17:12:42.941 15 1:08.852 +1.636 17:13:10.822
17 1:05.622 +2.864 17:13:48.563 16 1:09.601 +2.385 17:14:20.423
18 1:03.549 +0.791 17:14:52.112 17 1:20.076 +12.860 17:15:40.499
19 1:02.758 - 17:15:54.870
(19) André
(3) Sergio Trindade 1 1:21.129 +20.253 16:56:22.286
1 1:09.698 +5.006 16:56:07.722 2 1:21.722 +20.846 16:57:44.008
2 1:29.759 +25.067 16:57:37.481 3 1:16.465 +15.589 16:59:00.473
3 1:08.876 +4.184 16:58:46.357 4 1:21.447 +20.571 17:00:21.920
4 1:07.993 +3.301 16:59:54.350 5 1:15.133 +14.257 17:01:37.053
5 1:07.823 +3.131 17:01:02.173 6 1:08.835 +7.959 17:02:45.888
6 1:07.118 +2.426 17:02:09.291 7 1:08.799 +7.923 17:03:54.687
7 1:07.984 +3.292 17:03:17.275 8 1:12.940 +12.064 17:05:07.627
8 1:05.682 +0.990 17:04:22.957 9 1:10.279 +9.403 17:06:17.906
9 1:05.492 +0.800 17:05:28.449 10 1:14.998 +14.122 17:07:32.904
10 1:04.982 +0.290 17:06:33.431 11 1:24.200 +23.324 17:08:57.104
11 1:06.102 +1.410 17:07:39.533 12 1:00.876 - 17:09:57.980
12 1:04.692 - 17:08:44.225 13 2:02.305 +1:01.429 17:12:00.285
13 1:10.707 +6.015 17:09:54.932 14 1:02.057 +1.181 17:13:02.342
14 1:07.791 +3.099 17:11:02.723 15 1:19.593 +18.717 17:14:21.935
15 1:15.521 +10.829 17:12:18.244 16 1:20.869 +19.993 17:15:42.804
16 1:04.990 +0.298 17:13:23.234
17 1:06.314 +1.622 17:14:29.548 (16) Luis Simbes
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